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MCAA Midland Championships
Sunday 11th February 2018

Track Results

T01 U15 Girls 60H heat 1
Sophia DEANS

Kamiya SMITH

Olivia HOPWOOD
Alexandra MURGATROYD
Lacey DUTTON

Grace THOMAS

T01 U15 Girls 60H heat 2
Charlie YATES

Ebony HAMMOND
Tegan STODDART

Zoe GARDNER

Joszet TAYLOR

Amber HOPKINS

Abi TIMMINGTON

T02 U15 Boys 60H Final
Jake MINSHULL

George FOX ROWE
Adam FARROW
Sulaiman OUILES

T03 U17 Women 60H heat 1
Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
Georgina MCCUNN

Danielle HOPKINS

Sophie BROWN

Helena SHANNON

T03 U17 Women 60H heat 2
Victoria JOHNSON

Remi SHAH-THORNLEY
Olivia CORCORAN

Annie TESTAR

Gemma VEAL

T03 U17 Women 60H heat 3
Rebecca JOHNS

Anna POOLE

Hannah SAHOTA

Maddie CLARK

T04 U17 Men 60H Final
Jordan RICKETTS

Zachary ELLIOTT

Thomas WILCOCK

Matthew GRIFFIN

T05 U20 Women 60H heat 1
Carly BATES

Abi WILLIAMS

Georgia CLARKE

Amy BURTON

T05 U20 Women 60H heat 2
Anya BATES

Emily MADDEN FORMAN
Rebecca SHEFFIELD

Milan CLUES

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Club

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Team Bath AC

Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Gloucester AC

Club

Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Worcester AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers

Club

Charnwood A C

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC

Stroud & District AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers

Club

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & A
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Halesowen ACC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch

Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Burton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Time
9.46
9.63
9.71
9.98

10.54
11.10

Time
9.78
9.82

10.18
10.25
10.41
10.52
10.61

Time
9.55
9.72
9.98

10.71

Time
9.09
9.42
9.44
9.48
9.86

Time
8.68
9.39
9.47
9.85

10.34

Time
8.91
8.92
9.56
9.89

Time
8.04
8.48
8.72
8.78

Time
9.37
9.59
9.82

11.00

Time
8.90
9.47
9.64

10.03
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MCAA Midland Championships
Sunday 11th February 2018

Track Results

T06 U20 Men 60H Final
Jack SUMNERS

Oliver CRESSWELL
David ARYEETEY

Ben HIGGINS

Kieran HODSON

T07 Senior Men 60 H Final
Onajite OKORO

Matthew CURTIS

Prince AYEH

T08 U15 Boys 60 heat 1
Isaiah OGOULA

Cameron CAINES

Casper GORDON BROWN
Marcus WRIGHT

TO8 U15 Boys 60 heat 2
Tye LEO-STROUD
Kihone LEI-MORTON
Louis COLE

Sulaiman OUILES

T09 U15 Girls 60 heat 1
Delleah BELGRAVE
La-Taunya SAMUELS
Olivia HOPWOOD
Elizabeth GUEST
Amelia BOURNE

Ava EDMEADE

T09 U15 Girls 60 heat 2
Isabel MALE

Liana WHITE

Eugenie JACKSON
Alexandra MURGATROYD
Temi BABALOLA

T09 U15 Girls 60 heat 3
Nifemi OGUNBASE
Freya LIDDINGTON
Ebony HAMMOND
Abbie PEARCE

Ila THOMPSON

T09 U15 Girls 60 heat 4
Layla OMAR-DAVIES
Lottie BENTLEY
Josephine WILLIAMS
Ela KOCACIK

T09 U15 Girls 60 heat 5
Nikita GOTTHARDT-MILLS
Rhiana BURRELL

Patricia STANFIELD

Olivia OSULLIVAN
Morgan CRANSTOW

T09 U15 Girls 60 heat 6
Annie SAGHRI

Millie PARKER

Isobelle HERBERT
Lacey DUTTON

Zara REILLY

Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood A C

Charnwood A C

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

Club
Birchfield Harriers
Wimborne AC

Bimingham Running Athletic Tria

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Notts AC

Saffron AC

Club

Swindon Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Gloucester AC

Club

Swindon Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Telford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

Team Bath AC

Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

Club

Saffron AC

Worcester AC

Birmingham Running A&TC
Notts AC

Club

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Birchfield Harriers
Gloucester AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

Gloucester AC

Birchfield Harriers

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Time
8.10
8.14
8.46
8.79

12.96

Time
8.33
8.53
9.06

Time
7.64
7.66
8.26
8.71

Time
7.83
8.10
8.11
9.42

Time
8.27
8.29
8.41
8.85
8.97
9.03

Time
8.22
8.64
8.66
9.25
9.63

Time
8.09
8.65
8.65
9.02
9.27

Time
8.41
8.52
8.94
8.98

Time
7.96
8.60
8.66
8.79
9.34

Time
8.35
8.46
8.74
8.81
9.10
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MCAA Midland Championships
Sunday 11th February 2018

Track Results

T10 U17 Women 60 heat 1
Ellie WHEELER-SMITH
Annie TESTAR

Elizabeth TRUSLOVE
Isabella KILBRIDE

Mollie SWANN

Olivia CORCORAN

T10 U17 Women 60 heat 2
Michelle OWUSU

Eleanor DUNCAN

lola GRANT

Lauren HALL

Gemma VEAL

Sophie HEFFTER

T10 U17 Women 60 heat 3
Cynthia AGBOR
Sarah-Jane OLLIS

Katie HARRIS

Remi SHAH-THORNLEY
Charis OKIRIE

Malika OUILES

T10 U17 Women 60 heat 4
Beth CATE

Eden NICELY

Naomi JOHNSON

Helena SHANNON
Gabrielle BRANI-PHILLIPS
Maddie CLARK

T10 U17 Women 60 heat 5
Mary BEETHAM-GREEN
Imogen LEAKEY

Grace FAIRWEATHER
Natasha FUTTER

Alivia FAULKNER

T11 U17 Men 60 heat 1
Charles FISHER

Femi AKINBOBOLA
Amara THAKKER
Joseph OMOTOSHO
Gideon AKINKUOLIE

T11 U17 Men 60 heat 2
Anthony DOUGLAS

Kai DUDFIELD

Darian MOORE

Nathan MCMAHON
Callum CLYDESDALE
Thierry SOMERS

T11 U17 Men 60 heat 3
Harry HANDSAKER
Joseph THORNE

Kyle BODEN

Darshan GILL

George GAMMAGE

T11 U17 Men 60 heat 4
Oshay WILLIAMS

Dylan O'CONNOR
Oluwatobi OKE

Will DEAN

Joel MATTACKS

Club

Gloucester AC

Stroud & District AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Charnwood A C

Cannock & Stafford AC

Club

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

City of Stoke AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers

Club

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Gloucester AC

Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC

City of Stoke AC

Birmingham Running A&TC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Team Bath AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
City of Stoke AC

Saffron AC

Club

Telford AC

Team Bath AC

Saffron AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Club

City of Stoke AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Club

Burton AC

Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Team Bath AC

Time
8.10
8.24
8.27
8.36
8.36
8.57

Time
7.97
8.23
8.34
8.53
8.63
8.94

Time
8.17
8.26
8.47
8.59
8.65
9.04

Time
8.34
8.35
8.38
8.43
8.48
8.67

Time
7.91
8.16
8.39
8.79
8.88

Time
7.39
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7.54
7.79
8.11

Time
7.25
7.35
7.56
7.62
7.80
8.16

Time
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7.42
7.43
7.59
8.01

Time
7.23
7.41
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7.83
8.06
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MCAA Midland Championships
Sunday 11th February 2018

Track Results

T12 U20 Women 60 heat 1
Harriet COOPER

Charlie PETERS

Lucy LAIGHT

Laurone AGER

Amy BURTON

T12 U20 Women 60 heat 2
Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON
Mayah CHARLES

Charlotte JONES

Lauren TYRELL

Sophie TEMPLE

T12 U20 Women 60 heat 3
Heidi NORGROVE

Abi WILLIAMS

Venise ELLIOTT

Georgia CLARKE

T13 U20 Men 60 heat 1
Ollie SPRIO

Ben HIGGINS

Rory CAWKWELL

Danil BOYD

Rhys COLES

T13 U20 Men 60 heat 2
Bret OKEKE

Stefan DUPEY-WHYTE
Kyle CALHOUN

Josh PEARSON

Franklin FENNING
George CLEMENTS

T13 U20 Men 60 heat 3
Charles HILLIARD

Niall PRICE

Dan BANKS

Joshua BENTLEY
Brandon WALTHAM

T14 Senior Women 60 heat 1
Samantha GRIFFITHS

Sophie LAMBERT

Michelle THOMAS

Karen GOMES

Sophie KAMLISH

T14 Senior Women 60 heat 2
Yvette WESTWOOD

Claire SPURWAY

Ellena RUDDOCK

Louise CORCORAN

Laura SUGAR

T14 Senior Women 60 heat 3
Hayley MILLS

Heidi JACKSON

Sophie HAHN

Emilia YEBOAH

Shannon ANDERSON

Club

Charnwood A C

Cannock & Stafford AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Notts AC
Charnwood A C
Notts AC
Gloucester AC

Club

Saffron AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Club

Banbury Harriers AC
Charnwood A C
Gloucester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Club

City of Stoke AC

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Rugby & Northampton AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers

Club

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Bristol & West AC

Club

Yate & District AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Cycling & AC
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Notts AC

City of Stoke AC
Charnwood A C
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

Time
8.08
8.18
8.29
8.30
8.55

Time
7.73
8.14
8.14
8.25
8.26

Time
7.99
8.19
8.36
8.56

Time
7.12
7.13
7.24
7.31
7.85

Time
7.05
7.08
7.15
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7.21
7.57

Time
7.08
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7.26
7.46
7.56

Time
7.72
8.07
8.26
8.28
8.65

Time
7.87
7.95
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8.37
8.68

Time
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7.99
8.09
8.45
8.45
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MCAA Midland Championships
Sunday 11th February 2018

Track Results

T15 Senior Men 60 heat 1
Kyle ENNIS

Joshua ABLADEY

William KENNEDY

Nathan TOGUN

Ishmael ANDERSON
Mitchell TURNER

T15 Senior Men 60 heat 2
Christopher STONE
Fabian BATCHELOR
Nathan PETCH

Jacob BAKER

Jonathan HUGHES

T15 Senior Men 60 heat 3
Ronnie WELLS

Jordan SPENCE

Neal BAINES

Harry BOSWELL

T16 U15 Girls 60H Final
Sophia DEANS

Kamiya SMITH

Charlie YATES

Olivia HOPWOOD
Alexandra MURGATROYD
Ebony HAMMOND

T17 U17 Women 60H FINAL
Victoria JOHNSON

Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
Anna POOLE

Remi SHAH-THORNLEY

T19 U20 Women 60H Final
Anya BATES

Carly BATES

Emily MADDEN FORMAN
Abi WILLIAMS

Rebecca SHEFFIELD
Georgia CLARKE

T20 U15 Boys 60 Final
Isaiah OGOULA

Tye LEO-STROUD
Cameron CAINES

Kihone LEI-MORTON
Louis COLE

Casper GORDON BROWN

Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

Bristol & West

Birchfield Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Tipton Harriers

Club

Woodford Green AC with Essex La

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charnwood A C

Leicester Coritanian AC

Club

Bournemouth AC
Corby AC

Mansfield Harriers
Hereford & County AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Team Bath AC

Club

Charnwood A C

Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers

Club

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Burton AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Notts AC

Time
6.97
7.06
7.14
7.33
7.36
7.36

Time
6.97
7.09
7.23
7.37
7.63

Time
6.92
7.21
7.43
7.65

Time
9.30
9.63
9.79
9.91

10.11
10.25

Time
8.74
9.10
9.10
9.41

Time
8.78
9.30
9.41
9.45
9.57
9.87

Time
7.55
7.67
7.69
8.01
8.13
8.29
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Ul7 Women 1
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U1l7 Women 3
U17 Women 4
Ul7 Women 5
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Ul7 Men 1
Ul7 Men 2
U1l7 Men 3
Ul7 Men 4
U1l7 Men 5
Ul7 Men 6
T23
U1l7 Men 1
Ul7 Men 2
U1l7 Men 3
Ul7 Men 4
U1l7 Men 5
Ul7 Men 6
T24
U20 Men 1
U20 Men 2
U20 Men 3
U20 Men 4
U20 Men 5
U20 Men 6
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13
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18
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MCAA Midland Championships
Sunday 11th February 2018

Track Results

T21 U15 Girls semi-final 1
Nikita GOTTHARDT-MILLS
La-Taunya SAMUELS
Layla OMAR-DAVIES
Olivia HOPWOOD

Freya LIDDINGTON

T21 U15 Girls semi-final 2
Annie SAGHRI

Millie PARKER

Nifemi OGUNBASE

Liana WHITE

Ebony HAMMOND
Isobelle HERBERT

T21 U15 Girls semi-final 3
Isabel MALE

Delleah BELGRAVE
Patricia STANFIELD
Eugenie JACKSON

Rhiana BURRELL

Lottie BENTLEY

T22 U17 Women 60 semi-final 1
Mary BEETHAM-GREEN

Cynthia AGBOR

Sarah-Jane OLLIS

Annie TESTAR

Beth CATE

lola GRANT

T22 U17 Women 60 semi-final 2
Michelle OWUSU

Ellie WHEELER-SMITH

Imogen LEAKEY

Eleanor DUNCAN

Elizabeth TRUSLOVE

Eden NICELY

T23 U17 Men 60 semi-final 1
Oshay WILLIAMS

Kai DUDFIELD

Charles FISHER

Femi AKINBOBOLA

Kyle BODEN

Darian MOORE

T23 U17 Men 60 semi-final 2
Harry HANDSAKER

Anthony DOUGLAS

Joseph THORNE

Rashaan OKOTIE

Amara THAKKER

Dylan O'CONNOR

T24 U20 Men 60 Final
Charles HILLIARD

Bret OKEKE

Stefan DUPEY-WHYTE
Ollie SPRIO

Ben HIGGINS

Kyle CALHOUN

Club

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Telford AC

Team Bath AC

Gloucester AC

Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Swindon Harriers
Gloucester AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Worcester AC

Stroud & District AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Club

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Gloucester AC

Team Bath AC

Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Stoke AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Telford AC

Team Bath AC

Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Club

Burton AC

City of Stoke AC
Charnwood A C
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Birchfield Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers
Banbury Harriers AC
Charnwood A C
Charnwood A C

Time
7.90
8.29
8.36
8.59
8.68

Time
8.31
8.34
8.54
8.71
8.76
8.88

Time
8.17
8.28
8.58
8.60
8.60
8.66

Time
7.92
8.06
8.26
8.27
8.36
8.39

Time
8.03
8.08
8.17
8.20
8.35
8.37

Time
7.15
7.28
7.33
7.36
7.43
7.48

Time
7.23
7.27
7.45
7.49
7.49
7.50

Time
6.99
7.00
7.04
7.09
7.11
7.12



U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

Senior Women
Senior Women
U20 Women
Masters (W35)
U23 Women

U23 Men
U23 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

U23 Men

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U1l7 Women
U17 Women
Ul7 Women
U1l7 Women
U1l7 Women
U1l7 Women

U1l7 Men
Ul7 Men
U1l7 Men
Ul7 Men
U1l7 Men
Ul7 Men

T26

AU hs WN P

T27

o b WN

T28

o b WN

T29

o s WN

T30

o U bh WN

T31

o b WN

No.
192
191
186
193
189
183

No.
208
205
202
211
200
328

No.
69
66
72
70

400
63

No.
108
127
117
100
129
124

No.
140
178
139
166
159
146

No.
41
24
18
21
19
13

MCAA Midland Championships
Sunday 11th February 2018

Track Results

T26 U20 Women 60 Final
Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON
Heidi NORGROVE

Harriet COOPER

Charlie PETERS

Charlotte JONES

Mayah CHARLES

T27 Senior Women 60 Final
Hayley MILLS

Samantha GRIFFITHS
Yvette WESTWOOD

Claire SPURWAY

Heidi JACKSON

Sophie LAMBERT

T28 Senior Men 60 Final
Ronnie WELLS
Christopher STONE

Kyle ENNIS

Joshua ABLADEY
William KENNEDY
Fabian BATCHELOR

T29 U15 Girls 60 Final
Nikita GOTTHARDT-MILLS
Annie SAGHRI

Isabel MALE

Delleah BELGRAVE
La-Taunya SAMUELS
Millie PARKER

T30 U17 Women 60m Final
Mary BEETHAM-GREEN
Ellie WHEELER-SMITH
Cynthia AGBOR

Michelle OWUSU

Imogen LEAKEY

Eleanor DUNCAN

T31 U17 Men 60m Final
Oshay WILLIAMS

Harry HANDSAKER
Anthony DOUGLAS
Charles FISHER

Kai DUDFIELD

Femi AKINBOBOLA

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC
Charnwood A C
Cannock & Stafford AC
Charnwood A C

Notts AC

Club

Notts AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
City of Stoke AC

Gloucester AC

Club

Bournemouth AC

Woodford Green AC with Essex La
Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

Bristol & West

Birchfield Harriers

Club

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Swindon Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Charnwood A C

Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Gloucester AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Team Bath AC

Worcester AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers

Burton AC

City of Stoke AC

Telford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Team Bath AC

Time
7.74
7.90
7.96
8.10
8.13
8.18

Time
7.52
7.74
7.79
7.90
7.99
8.06

Time
6.82
6.86
6.96
7.05
7.06
7.17

Time
7.87
8.20
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.30

Time
7.80
7.97
8.00
8.03
8.12
8.19

Time
7.07
7.12
7.29
7.33
7.37
7.48



